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Women's Health Centre

Our therapeutic massages ease tension and
lower stress levels leaving you feeling refreshed,
restored, and relaxed. Book a customised
massage session and give the gift of self-care to
yourself or someone special.

Wednesday - Friday
9am-4pm

Hours: 

www.pwhc.org.au

for concession card
holders, students,  

and under 18 

We offer :

Relaxation massages

Pregnancy massages

Facial massages

Gift vouchers

Book your appointment:

02 4721 8749
Location:

63 Union Road, Penrith
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PRICE LIST:

15 minute massage

30 minute massage

1 hour massage

Facial massage

30 minute pregnancy massage

1 hour pregnancy massage

Gift Cards

Standard 

$20

$40

$80

$65

$55

$95

$40-$100

Concession

$10

$20

$40

$32.50

$27.50

$45.50


